Texas Jewelers Association

GENERAL LEDGER
September 2015 - August 2016

DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
1001 Business Classic (6846)
Beginning 24,803.53
Balance
09/01/2015 Journal Entry 6 Write-off prior period balance -Split- 0.00 24,803.53
error (Checking Account) -
prior accountant
09/04/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 1,500.00 26,303.53
(PayPal Transaction ID #
63L57602F2798303Y)
09/08/2015 Deposit -Split- 595.00 26,898.53
09/08/2015 Expenditure 4286026 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic  Electronic Withdrawal 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66 26,881.87
Software
09/15/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 920.17 27,802.04
(PayPal Transaction ID #
2UX75251972241246)
09/19/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 2,427.20 30,229.24
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8MN96437U1611734A)
09/23/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 727.95 30,957.19
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4N24360242922020U)
09/29/2015 Check 2537 Jewelers Vigilance 2110 Convention Speaker -407.20  30,549.99
Committee Fee
09/29/2015 Check 2535 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 28,049.99
09/29/2015 Check 2546 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 25,549.99
09/29/2015 Check 2539 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -1,738.00 23,811.99
09/29/2015 Check 2538 DataArts 2109 Convention Misc -610.00 23,201.99
Expense
09/29/2015 Check 2536 IAS Taining 2110 Convention Speaker -272.20 22,929.79
Fee
10/05/2015 Deposit Brands 88 Check 6872 1106 Magazlne Advertising 900.00 23,829.79
Income
10/05/2015 Deposit Robert’'s Jewelers Check #1055 1113 Convention 250.00 24,079.79
Registration Income
10/06/2015 Expenditure 2921725 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic  Electronic Withdrawal 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  24,063.13
Software
10/08/2015 Deposit Trillion Inc Ck 11668 1117 Design Competition 75.00 24,138.13
Entry Fees
10/08/2015 Deposit Joseph Ziegler Ck 2705 [Brillaire Ltd] 19k 1117 Design Competition 25.00 24,163.13
cabermeraldentry Entry Fees
10/08/2015 Deposit Peter Barr - Designing Ck 5146 1117 Design Competition 50.00 24,213.13
Jewelers Inc. Entry Fees
10/08/2015 Deposit Kirk Root Ck 3255 & Sponsorship? 1117 Design Competition 300.00 24,513.13
Entry Fees
10/08/2015 Deposit Almaza Jewelers Ck 4926 1117 Design Competition 100.00 24,613.13
Entry Fees
10/15/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 3,554.73 28,167.86
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4N943556LW467342J)
10/21/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 850.00 29,017.86
(PayPal Transaction ID #
59A054854T3817546)
10/23/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 876.88 29,894.74
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8MK2204679448033X)
10/27/2015 Deposit Oregon Sunstone Jewels Ck# 2104 1114 Convention Booth 750.00 30,644.74
Sales
10/27/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 1,300.00 31,944.74
(PayPal Transaction ID #
2UR9823850016891F)
10/29/2015 Deposit Diastar, Inc Ck 3343 Inv 112 1114 Convention Booth 750.00 32,694.74
Sales
10/29/2015 Bill Payment (Check) 2544 Primary Source Insurance 1090 Accounts Payable -1,097.00 31,597.74
Agency Inc (A/P)
10/29/2015 Check 2540 DataArts 2109 Convention Misc -505.00 31,092.74
Expense
10/29/2015 Check 2543 Outlook Design LLC 1208 Magazine Production -469.00 30,623.74
10/29/2015 Check 2541 Diamond Council of America 2110 Convention Speaker -366.20 30,257.54
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DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
Fee
10/29/2015 Check 2542 Brad Koen 2109 Convention Misc -17.58 30,239.96
Expense
10/29/2015 Check 2544A/P Primary Source Insurance D&O Ins 1210 D & O Insurance 0.00 30,239.96
Agency Inc
10/29/2015 Deposit HCC Specialty Underwriters Ck 93887 Inv 106 1114 Convention Booth 750.00 30,989.96
Sales
10/30/2015 Check 2547 Freeman Job 427641 Customer 2112 Convention Equipment -6,000.00 24,989.96
502853 Rental/Fees
10/30/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 714.97 25,704.93
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4CW70932KE474304J)
10/31/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 1,268.50 26,973.43
(PayPal Transaction ID #
09456607XG752810A)
11/02/2015 Check 2548 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -1,518.58 25,454.85
11/02/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 720.00 26,174.85
(PayPal Transaction ID #
44D774637J3792943)
11/04/2015 Expenditure Chase Incoming Wire Fee 1215 Bank Charges -15.00 26,159.85
11/04/2015 Deposit ACTYF ACTYF Pavilion Texas 1114 Convention Booth 26,222.00 52,381.85
Jewelers Association 9 Sales
Vendors @ $2750.00 1
Vendor @ $2500.00 1
$27,250.00
$27,250.00 Air
Travel/Dirk Blommaert 1
-$1,000.00 -
$1,000.00
11/04/2015 Expenditure Chase Stop Payment Renewal Fee 1215 Bank Charges -4.00 52,377.85
11/05/2015 Check 2567 El Tropicano Riverwalk 2107 Convention Hotel -22,325.14  30,052.71
Hotel Expense
11/05/2015 Check 2566 El Tropicano Riverwalk 2107 Convention Hotel -17,500.00 12,552.71
Hotel Expense
11/05/2015 Check 2558 James McDrand 2113 Convention Exhibit -507.50 12,045.21
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2563 John Boston 2120 Photography -450.00 11,595.21
11/05/2015 Check 2557 Jeff McLaughlin 2113 Convention Exhibit -367.50 11,227.71
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2560 Gilbert Tovar 2113 Convention Exhibit -367.50 10,860.21
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2561 David Trevino 2113 Convention Exhibit -367.50 10,492.71
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2564 Chris Dech 2113 Convention Exhibit -332.50 10,160.21
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2559 Jessica McDrand 2113 Convention Exhibit -332.50 9,827.71
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2565 Newton Dozier 2113 Convention Exhibit -227.50 9,600.21
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2562 Raul Alonzo 2113 Convention Exhibit -227.50 9,372.71
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2555 John Herrera 2113 Convention Exhibit -140.00 9,232.71
Security
11/05/2015 Check 2556 Brad Koen 2109 Convention Misc -17.58 9,215.13
Expense
11/06/2015 Check 2554 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -5,250.00 3,965.13
11/06/2015 Expenditure 7483428 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic  Electronic Withdrawal 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66 3,948.47
Software
11/10/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 3,575.03 7,523.50
(PayPal Transaction ID #
3DY55221A1869581H)
11/16/2015 Transfer 1002 Business Select HY 20,000.00 27,523.50
SAV (2779)
12/03/2015 Deposit Robert’s Jewelers CK 1080 1113 Convention 105.00 27,628.50
Registration Income
12/03/2015 Deposit Cash (deleted) UnRecorded Cash Deposit 1113 Convention 110.00 27,738.50
Registration Income
12/03/2015 Deposit Saunders Lux Jeweler Inv 124 Ck 3457 1101 Membership Dues 125.00 27,863.50
12/03/2015 Deposit Saunders Lux Jeweler Inv Ck 3457 1113 Convention 149.00 28,012.50
Registration Income
12/03/2015 Deposit Elliott Herzlich (deleted-1) Ck 3556 for Scholarship 1103 Scholarship 250.00 28,262.50
Fund Contributions
12/03/2015 Deposit Unknown Unknown Cash 1113 Convention 450.00 28,712.50
Registration Income
12/03/2015 Deposit Jewelry Innovations, LLC Inv 119 1114 Convention Booth 750.00 29,462.50

Accrual Basis Friday, May 26, 2017 10:14 PM GMT-7

2/28



DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
Sales
12/03/2015 Deposit Peter Barr - Designing Ck 5272 1103 Scholarship 65.00 29,527.50
Jewelers Inc. Contributions
12/03/2015 Expenditure 2569 DataArts Newletter 1207 E-Newsletter -130.00 29,397.50
Production
12/03/2015 Check 2576 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -1,650.00 27,747.50
12/03/2015 Check 2572 Susan B. Newsome & 990 Ez 1212 Legal & Accounting -1,390.00 26,357.50
Associates CPA
12/03/2015 Expenditure 2571 Chuck Koehler 2110 Convention Speaker -190.61 26,166.89
Fee
12/03/2015 Check 2573 Safeguard Magazine Printing 1208 Magazine Production -1,850.00 24,316.89
12/03/2015 Expenditure 2570 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 21,816.89
12/03/2015 Check 2574 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 19,316.89
12/03/2015 Check 2575 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -3,794.40 15,522.49
12/05/2015 Expenditure 9594197 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic  Electronic Withdrawal 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  15,505.83
Software
12/08/2015 Deposit Amber’s Designs Ck 17590 Inv 125 1113 Convention 149.00 15,654.83
Registration Income
12/08/2015 Deposit Steve Neel Jewelers Ck 4703 Inv 111 1113 Convention 298.00 15,952.83
Registration Income
12/08/2015 Deposit Southern Jewelry News Ck 6487 Inv 137 1106 Magazine Advertising 1,275.00 17,227.83
Income
12/14/2015 Deposit United Precious Metal Ck 113409 Inv 128 1106 Magazlne Advertising 2,295.00 19,522.83
Refining Income
12/20/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 12,609.77 32,132.60
(PayPal Transaction ID #
0CR25980H6897312Y)
01/03/2016 Check 2577 DataArts 1214 Website Maintenance -325.00 31,807.60
01/06/2016 Expenditure Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  31,790.94
Software
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,784.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,778.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,772.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,766.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,760.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,754.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,748.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,742.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,736.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,730.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,724.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,718.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,712.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,706.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,700.94
01/22/2016 Expenditure Chase Statement Copy Fee 1215 Bank Charges -6.00 31,694.94
02/04/2016 Check 2584 Freeman 2112 Convention Equipment -4,938.66 26,756.28
Rental/Fees
02/04/2016 Check 2585 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -950.54 25,805.74
02/04/2016 Check 2583 DataArts 1214 Website Maintenance -120.00 25,685.74
02/05/2016 Expenditure Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  25,669.08
Software
02/08/2016 Check 2586 Outlook Design LLC 1208 Magazine Production -480.00 25,189.08
02/11/2016 Check 2588 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 22,689.08
02/11/2016 Check 2587 Safeguard Magazine Printing Inv 1208 Magazine Production -56156.32 22,173.76
031047076
02/24/2016 Transfer 5216491736 1002 Business Select HY 5,000.00 27,173.76
SAV (2779)
03/01/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 2,621.40 29,795.16
(PayPal Transaction ID #
9S306181VM9108412)
03/07/2016 Expenditure 2567677 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  29,778.50
Software
03/07/2016 Expenditure Chase Stop Payment Automatic 1215 Bank Charges -4.00 29,774.50
Renewal Fee
03/09/2016 Check 2591 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 27,274.50
03/09/2016 Check 2589 DataArts 1207 E-Newsletter -150.00 27,124.50
Production
03/09/2016 Check 2590 GJB, Inc 2121 Management Fee -540.00 26,584.50
03/21/2016 Deposit Mathews Jewelers Inc. Ck 26717 Inv 143 2 1101 Membership Dues 225.00 26,809.50
Locations Dues
03/21/2016 Deposit Steve Konitzke Inv 142 Ck 1302 1104 Sponsorships of 500.00 27,309.50
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DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
04/01/2016 Check 2593 GJB, Inc [Cleared 4-1-16 Dated 5-2- 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 24,809.50
16] Inv 28 3-28-16 for April
04/01/2016 Check 2595 GJB, Inc [Cleared 4-1-16 Dated 5-2- -Split- -1,190.50 23,619.00
16] Inv 28 3-28-16 for April
04/06/2016 Expenditure 6563865 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  23,602.34
Software
04/06/2016 Expenditure Chase Monthly Service Fee 1215 Bank Charges -14.00 23,588.34
04/15/2016 Check 2592 DataArts Check Dated 5-2-2016 1207 E-Newsletter -185.00 23,403.34
Production
04/19/2016 Check 2594 Safeguard Ck Dated 5-2-16 Magazine 1208 Magazine Production -1,957.50 21,445.84
Printing Inv 31304628 &
3131842
05/05/2016 Expenditure 9016297 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66 21,429.18
Software
05/27/2016 Check 2598 DataArts 1207 E-Newsletter -150.00 21,279.18
Production
05/27/2016 Deposit Tug Jewelry Services Ck 2255 1102 Associate Dues 95.00 21,374.18
05/27/2016 Deposit Lotus Fine Jewelers, LLC 2016-17 Membership 1101 Membership Dues 175.00 21,549.18
05/27/2016 Deposit Jewelers Mutual Insurance  Ck 3028485 1104 Sponsorships of 2,000.00 23,549.18
Co. Association
05/31/2016 Expenditure Chase Monthly Service Fee 1215 Bank Charges -14.00 23,535.18
06/06/2016 Expenditure 8339360 Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  23,518.52
Software
06/06/2016 Deposit AWDC JCK Meet & Greet + Inside 1108 Special Event 14,972.00 38,490.52
Front Cover TJA Summer +  Sponsorhip
Logo on all preconvention
materials
06/14/2016 Expenditure Chase International Incoming Wire 1215 Bank Charges -15.00 38,475.52
Fee
06/16/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 300.00 38,775.52
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4BW89118CT051611X)
06/17/2016 Check 2603 GJB, Inc Inv 42 Mandalay Bay TJA 2100 Special Event -9,573.71  29,201.81
Meet & Greet 6-4-16 Expense
06/17/2016 Check 2604 GJB, Inc Commision AWDC 2100 Special Event -3,000.00 26,201.81
Sponsorship Expense
06/17/2016 Check 2601 Outlook Design LLC 1208 Magazine Production -470.00 25,731.81
06/17/2016 Check 2602 GJB, Inc Inv 41 2121 Management Fee -2,500.00 23,231.81
06/21/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 300.00 23,531.81
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8BV24128VP276124G)
06/22/2016 Check 2605 DataArts 1214 Website Maintenance -300.00 23,231.81
06/30/2016 Expenditure Chase Monthly Service Fee 1215 Bank Charges -14.00 23,217.81
07/06/2016 Expenditure USO000P46Xv Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  23,201.15
Software
07/06/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 340.00 23,541.15
(PayPal Transaction ID #
66B87231Y4073391P)
07/06/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 4,282.00 27,823.15
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8NJ09677M40911803)
07/12/2016 Deposit Ck 3557 -Split- 930.00 28,753.15
07/14/2016 Check 2606 GJB, Inc Commision AWDC -Split- -6,217.35 22,535.80
Sponsorship
07/14/2016 Check 2608 DataArts Invoice 16-07-007 -Split- -175.00 22,360.80
07/15/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 2,140.00 24,500.80
(PayPal Transaction ID #
1T162188GH416444W)
07/18/2016 Deposit Ck 10107 -Split- 425.00 24,925.80
07/19/2016 Deposit Inv 246 Ck 15634 -Split- 205.00 25,130.80
07/22/2016 Deposit Inv 279 Ck 116918 -Split- 255.00 25,385.80
07/22/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 612.92 25,998.72
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8VS24266C6080910D)
07/29/2016 Expenditure Chase Monthly Service Fee 1215 Bank Charges -14.00 25,984.72
07/30/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 1,130.00 27,114.72
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4V8081786D316790P)
08/08/2016 Expenditure USO000Potbk Google*Svcs G Suite Basic 1220 Office Supplies & -16.66  27,098.06
Software
08/10/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 925.00 28,023.06
(PayPal Transaction ID #
38471560YT737764J)
08/12/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 845.00 28,868.06
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DATE TRANSACTION TYPE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE
(PayPal Transaction ID #
70H02670Y1634192K)
08/15/2016 Deposit Inv 188 Ck 3727 -Split- 1,800.00 30,668.06
08/16/2016 Check 2610 DataArts Invoice 16-08-012 -Split- -575.00 30,093.06
08/16/2016 Check 2613 Safeguard Magazine Printing Inv 1208 Magazine Production -2,271.14  27,821.92
31486481 & 31504541
08/16/2016 Check 2609 GJB, Inc -Split- -3,901.50 23,920.42
08/16/2016 Check 2612 Sarah Russel 2110 Convention Speaker -5561.20 23,369.22
Fee
08/16/2016 Check 2611 Northshore Tax LLC 990 Ez Preparation FYE 8- 1212 Legal & Accounting -500.00 22,869.22
31-15
08/19/2016 Deposit -Split- 628.00 23,497.22
08/19/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 1,870.00 25,367.22
(PayPal Transaction ID #
4V585689C1214534X)
08/23/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 2,960.00 28,327.22
(PayPal Transaction ID #
7JU56272NJ302381H)
08/25/2016 Deposit -Split- 994.00 29,321.22
08/26/2016 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1004 PayPal Bank 900.00 30,221.22
(PayPal Transaction ID #
8FF72562PT9551156)
08/29/2016 Deposit -Split- 1,800.00 32,021.22
08/30/2016 Deposit -Split- 2,691.00 34,712.22
Total for 1001 Business Classic (6846) $9,908.69
1002 Business Select HY SAV (2779)
Beginning 50,635.66
Balance
09/01/2015 Journal Entry 4 Write-off prior period balance -Split- 0.00 50,635.66
error (Savings Account) -
prior accountant
09/30/2015 Deposit Chase .05% Interest 1109 Interest 1.77 50,637.43
10/30/2015 Deposit Chase .05% Interest 1109 Interest 1.77 50,639.20
11/16/2015 Transfer 1001 Business Classic -20,000.00 30,639.20
(6846)
11/30/2015 Deposit Chase .04% Interest 1109 Interest 1.23 30,640.43
12/31/2015 Deposit Chase .03% Interest 1109 Interest 0.59 30,641.02
01/29/2016 Deposit Chase .03% Interest 1109 Interest 0.56 30,641.58
02/24/2016 Transfer 5216491736 1001 Business Classic -5,000.00 25,641.58
(6846)
02/29/2016 Deposit Chase .03% Interst 1109 Interest 0.57 25,642.15
03/31/2016 Deposit Chase .03% Interest 1109 Interest 0.47 25,642.62
04/29/2016 Deposit Chase .03% Interest 1109 Interest 0.44 25,643.06
05/31/2016 Deposit Chase .03 % Interest 1109 Interest 0.48 25,643.54
06/30/2016 Deposit Chase .03% Interest 1109 Interest 0.45 25,643.99
07/29/2016 Deposit Chase .03 % Interest 1109 Interest 0.44 25,644.43
08/31/2016 Deposit Chase .03 % Interst 1109 Interest 0.50 25,644.93
Total for 1002 Business Select HY SAV (2779) $-24,990.73
1003 C/D 30-35 Months (8600)
Beginning 27,640.55
Balance
11/30/2015 Deposit Chase .25% Interest 1109 Interest 34.86 27,675.41
Total for 1003 C/D 30-35 Months (8600) $34.86
1004 PayPal Bank
09/01/2015 Expenditure 6U8585749K034113D  PayPal Fee for PayPal Transaction 1216 CC & PayPal Fees -3.06 -3.06
(Reference: PayPal
Transaction #
6U8585749K034113D)
09/01/2015 Receipt 104 Mia Hartsook From PayPal Invoice INV2- 1102 Associate Dues 95.00 91.94
XMTK-KQQW-4DRG-M274
09/01/2015 Receipt 94 Robert Loving From PayPal Invoice INV2- 1114 Convention Booth 750.00 841.94
EWE7-ADGS-HAUT-PWLZ  Sales
09/01/2015 Deposit Uncategorized Income 1,171.95 2,013.89
09/01/2015 Expenditure 8AE7144145959305Y PayPal Fee for PayPal Transaction 1216 CC & PayPal Fees -22.05 1,991.84
(Reference: PayPal
Transaction #
8AE7144145959305Y)
09/04/2015 Transfer Bank Account Transfer 1001 Business Classic -1,500.00 491.84
(PayPal Transaction ID # (6846)
63L57602F2798303Y)
09/08/2015 Receipt 125 Amber’s Designs Money Received (Reference: 1113 Convention 149.00 640.84

PayPal Transaction #
7Y172091NM454224H)
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DATE

TRANSACTION TYPE

NUM

NAME

MEMO/DESCRIPTION

SPLIT

AMOUNT

BALANCE

09/08/2015

09/14/2015

09/14/2015

09/15/2015

09/18/2015

09/18/2015

09/19/2015

09/22/2015

09/22/2015

09/23/2015

09/28/2015

09/28/2015

10/04/2015

10/04/2015

10/04/2015

10/04/2015

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

Expenditure

Expenditure

Receipt

Transfer

Expenditure

Receipt

Transfer

Expenditure

Receipt

Transfer

Expenditure

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Expenditure

Expenditure

Expenditure

Receipt

Expenditure

Expenditure

Receipt

Receipt

Expenditure

Expenditure

7Y172091NM454224H

3LH04183925854604

105

83K62602G0384462Y

99

8NR6568220797210N

45674684JW594824S

1XA388983A119420E

5PK628747U3021125

1LK951376K314762C

089849319Y509024L

71M89704PY962410M

2CX23313NU3707239

3B151591CR464690C

PayPal

PayPal

